


Academic Year 2019-20

Please find below our provisional dates list for the next academic year 2019-20
[bookmark: _GoBack]Please note that these dates are subject to change
	
Autumn Terms 2019
Term 1 

Inset - School closed – Tuesday 3rd September 2019

School Open
Wednesday 4th September – Friday 25th October 2019

Holiday – School Closed
Monday 28th October – Friday 1st November 2019


Term 2

Inset – School Closed – Monday 4th November 2019

School Open
Tuesday 5th November – Friday 20th December 2019
(closing at 1.30 p.m. on 20th December – there will not be an afternoon Nursery or After School Club on this day)

Holiday-School Closed
Monday 23rd December – Friday 3rd January 2020

Spring Terms 2020

Term 3

Inset – School Closed -  Monday 6th January 2020

School Open
Tuesday 7th January  – Friday 14th February 2020

Holiday School Closed 
Monday 17th February – Friday 21st February 2020






	
Term 4

Inset – School Closed -  Monday 24th February 2020

School Open
Tuesday 25th February – Friday 3rd April 2020 

Holiday – School Closed 
Monday 6th April – Friday 17th April 2020


Summer Terms 2020

Term 5

NO INSET DAY

School Open
Monday 20th April – Friday 22nd May 2020

Holiday – School Closed
Bank Holiday Monday 4th May 2020
Monday 25th May – Friday 29th May 2020


Term 6 

Inset – School Closed – Monday 1st June 2020

School Open
Tuesday 2nd June – Tuesday 21st July 2020
(closing at 1.30 p.m. on 21st  July – there will not be an afternoon Nursery or After School Club on this day)

                                            ___________
           
Summer Holiday 2020 commences on 
Wednesday 22nd July 2020
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